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ID
General
GN1
GN2
GN3
GN4
GN5
GN6
GN7
GN8
GN9
GN10
GN11
GN12
GN13

Foundation
FO1
FO2
FO3
FO4
FO5
FO6

Subfloor
SF1
SF2
SF3
SF4
SF5

Framing
F1

Siding
S
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Ext Trim
EXA1
EX2
EX3
EX4
EX5
EX6
EX7
EX8

Roofing
R1

Sub Cat

Flr Size

1 97 1/8 high wall
1 97 1/8 high wall
1 97 1/8 high wall

2 72 3/4 high wall

2 88 3/8 high wall

2 101 1/16 high wall
2 102 3/16 high wall
2 28 5/16 high wall

31 sq ft
31 sq ft
1/2x6"

18x12"h
no. 4

—_. 4 A A A A

4'x8'x3/4"
4x10"-16'+
2x10"-16'+
2x12" 16" OC
2x6" 16" OC

—_ A A A

—_

4x12"

7" wide
4'x8'x5/8"
4'x8'x1/2"

—_. A

1

2 4'x8'x1/2"
2 7" wide

2 4'x8'x5/8"

1x4-16ft+
1x4-16ft+
1x5-36"
1x4-16ft+
5in
1x4-30"
4in
8wWs8D

Description

Siding-4

Interior-4
Interior-6

heated ceiling area
heated floor area
heated wall area
heated door area
heated glass area
Interior-4
Interior-4
Interior-4

Siding-4

Siding-4

concrete slab

steel mesh for slab
foam sill seal
foundation bolts
concrete footing
rebar (footing)

Sheet Plywood
joist

joist

floor joists
ceiling joists

door/window header

Siding Aluminum Tan
Sheet Plywood-hrz
Sheet Sheetrock
house wrap

Sheet Sheetrock
Siding Aluminum Tan
Sheet Plywood-hrz

exterior sill

ext. window casing
door threshold

ext. door casing

ext. door jamb

door threshold

ext. door jamb
Round Column [96H]

valley flashing

Count

111

82

9
753.00
753.00
831.00
57.00
100.00

0.38
30.00
24

0.97
39

24

16
658
658

51

1713
32

8
1376.00
3

452

7

25

97

69
35

34

17

Extra  Unit

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft
0.00 sq ft

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft

0.00 cu yd
0.00 sq ft
0 ft

0
0.00 cu yd
0 ft

0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft

0 ft

0 ft
0
0
0.00 sq ft
0
0 ft
0

0 ft

0 ft

0 ft
0 ft

0 ft

0 ft

Price

% Markup



ID Sub Cat FIr Size Description Count Extra  Unit Price % Markup

55 R2 1 ridge cap 42 0 ft
56 R3 1 Roofing Dimensional Con 1156.00 0.00 sq ft
57 R4 1 4x8' sheets roof sheathing 37 0
58 R5 1 2x8" gable fascia 83 0 ft
59 R6 1 2x8" eave fascia 62 0 ft
60 R7 1 metal drip edge 145 0 ft
61 R8 1 gutter 62 0 ft
62 R9 1 downspout 5 0
63

64 Insulation

65 IN1 1 12x16x48" batts  ceiling insulation 141 0
66 IN2 1 12x16x48" batts  floor insulation 141 0
67 IN3 1 4x16x93" batts wall insulation 77 0
68

69 Flooring

70 FL1 12 1/4" wide Flooring Oak-Golden 3706 0 ft
71

72 Wall Brd

73 WBH1 1 4'x8'x1/2" Sheet Sheetrock 69 0
74 WB2 1 Color Bone White 691.00 0.00 sq ft
75 WB3 1 4'x8'x3/4" Sheet Sheetrock 22 0
76 WB4 1 4'x8'x1/2" (wp) - sheet sheetrock 3 0
77 WB5 2 4'x8'x1/2" Sheet Sheetrock 10 0
78

79 Windows

80 Wi 1 36x62 double hung 6 0
81 W2 1 30x36 double hung 0
82

83 Doors

84 D1 1 36x80x1 3/4R ext. 3 Panel - color brite w 2 0
85 D2 1 handle: 4 0
86 D3 1 handle: (ext.) 4 0
87 D4 1 lock: 4 0
88 D5 1 lock: 4 0
89 D6 1 hinge: hidden 20 0
90 D7 1 18x80x1 3/8L 3 Panel - color brite white 2 0
91 D8 1 60x80 slider 1 0
92 D9 1 32x80x1 3/8L 3 Panel - color brite white 2 0
93 D10 1 30x80x1 3/4R ext. 3 Panel - color brite w 1 0
94 D11 1 30 1/8x80x1 3/4L ext. 3 Panel - color brite w 1 0
95

96 Cabinets

97 Cit 1 21W3/4D RP-2-REC 20 0
98 C2 1 hidden cab. hinge 40 0
99 C3 1 countertop - countertop pi 30.00 0.00 sq ft
100 C4 1 countertop front cap 23 0 ft
101 C5 1 backsplash 15 0 ft
102 C6 1 BD3036 base cab 2 0
103 C7 1 28x6" cab. drawer 2 0
104 C8 1 22x6" cab. drawer 1 0
105 C9 1 BDR2436 base cab 1 0
106 C10 1 40x6" cab. drawer 1 0
107 Ci1 1 BS4236 base cab 1 0
108 C12 1 BDR1836 base cab 1 0



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

ID Sub Cat
C13
C14
C15
C16
C17
Cc18
C19
C20

Int Trim
T
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

Fixtures
FX1
FX2
FX3
FX4

Appliance
Al
A2

Hardware
HA1

Flr

—_. a4 A A A A g

—_ A A A A

_. A o a

—_

Size
16x6"
BD3636
34x6"
W3630
W3030
WR2430
WR1830
W3615

1x4-16ft+
1x4-16ft+
1x4-16ft+
1x1-16ft+
4in

1x6-16ft+

59W30D
30W19D
31W34D
32W21D

35 3/4W32 1/2D
30W25 3/4D

Description

cab. drawer

base cab

cab. drawer

wall cab

wall cab

wall cab

wall cab

wall cab

window apron
sill

interior casing
interior casing
interior jamb
base molding

Tub-Shower (bar)
Free Standing Sink
Toilet

Double Sink [32]

Freezer on Top
Gas (medium)

cab drawer glide

Count

_ s A D) = =

25
25
166
163
82
234

_. A o a

10

Extra

Unit

O O OO O o o o

0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft
0 ft

O O O o

o

Price

% Markup
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Labor Equip

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Tot Cost

Supplier

Code

Comment

Manufacturer



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Labor Equip

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Tot Cost

Supplier

Code

Comment

Manufacturer



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Labor Equip Tot Cost Supplier Code Comment Manufacturer

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Total:



